RFL_Spec 08/17 page 1 of 5
The Philips Lumec RoadFocus LED Cobra Head luminaires feature a sleek design that
provides seamless replacement of existing HID luminaires. RoadFocus is available
in three sizes, offers multiple lumen packages, and a complete array of optical
distributions, making it an outstanding solution for all types of roadway applications.
Roadway
RoadFocus
RFL (large)

(ASYM)
Type 3
R3S  Type III short
(ASYM)
R3M  Type III Medium
(ASYM)
Type 4
4  Type IV
(ASYM)
Type 5
5 2  Type V
(SYMM)
UNV  120-277V
HVU 347-480VAC
AST 1,4  Pre-set driver for progressive start-up
CDMGE25 1,4  8 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGE50 1,4  8 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGE75 1,4  8 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGM25  1,4  6 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGM50 1,4  6 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGM75  1,4  6 hrs. 75% reduction
CDMGS25 1,4  4 hrs. 25% reduction
CDMGS50 1,4  4 hrs. 50% reduction
CDMGS75  1,4  4 hrs. 75% reduction
CLO 1,4  Pre-set driver to manage lumen
depreciation
DALI 1,4  Digitally addressable lighting interface
DMG  5  0-10V

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFL-145W64LED3K-G2 64 700 3000 137 16,813 123 B3-U0-G2 16,458 120 B3-U0-G3 16,181 118 B2-U0-G3 16,127 118 B3-U0-G3
RFL-90W80LED3K-G2 80 350 3000 93 11,541 124 B2-U0-G2 11,297 122 B2-U0-G2 11,107 120 B2-U0-G2 11,070 119 B2-U0-G2
RFL-135W80LED3K-G2 80 530 3000 136 16,601 122 B3-U0-G2 16,251 119 B3-U0-G3 15,977 117 B2-U0-G3 15,924 117 B3-U0-G3
RFL-180W80LED3K-G2 80 700 3000 174 21,016 121 B3-U0-G2 20,572 118 B3-U0-G3 20,226 116 B2-U0-G3 20,159 116 B3-U0-G3
RFL-160W96LED3K-G2 96 530 3000 161 19,921 124 B3-U0-G2 19,501 121 B3-U0-G3 19,172 119 B2-U0-G3 19,109 119 B3-U0-G3
RFL-215W96LED3K-G2 96 700 3000 207 25,219 122 B3-U0-G3 24,687 119 B3-U0-G3 24,271 117 B2-U0-G4 24,190 117 B3-U0-G3
RFL-335W96LED3K-G2 96 1050 3000 323 35,094 109 B4-U0-G4 34,354 106 B4-U0-G4 33,775 105 B3-U0-G4 33,663 104 B4-U0-G4
RFL-190W112LED3K-G2 112 530 3000 188 23,241 124 B3-U0-G3 22,751 121 B3-U0-G3 22,368 119 B3-U0-G4 22,294 119 B3-U0-G3
RFL-241W112LED3K-G2 112 700 3000 243 29,422 121 B3-U0-G3 28,801 119 B3-U0-G3 28,316 117 B3-U0-G4 28,222 116 B3-U0-G4
RFL-350W112LED3K-G2 112 950 3000 340 37,731 111 B4-U0-G4 36,935 109 B4-U0-G4 36,313 107 B3-U0-G5 36,193 107 B4-U0-G4
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Color
Temp.
Average
System
Watts
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFL-145W64LED3K-G2 64 700 3000 137 16,210 118 B2-U0-G3 16,851 123 B4-U0-G2
RFL-90W80LED3K-G2 80 350 3000 93 11,127 120 B2-U0-G2 11,567 125 B4-U0-G2
RFL-135W80LED3K-G2 80 530 3000 136 16,006 117 B2-U0-G3 16,639 122 B4-U0-G2
RFL-180W80LED3K-G2 80 700 3000 174 20,263 116 B3-U0-G4 21,064 121 B5-U0-G3
RFL-160W96LED3K-G2 96 530 3000 161 19,207 119 B3-U0-G4 19,967 124 B5-U0-G3
RFL-215W96LED3K-G2 96 700 3000 207 24,315 117 B3-U0-G4 25,277 122 B5-U0-G3
RFL-335W96LED3K-G2 96 1050 3000 323 33,836 105 B3-U0-G5 35,175 109 B5-U0-G4
RFL-190W112LED3K-G2 112 530 3000 188 22,408 119 B3-U0-G4 23,295 124 B5-U0-G3
RFL-241W112LED3K-G2 112 700 3000 243 28,368 117 B3-U0-G4 29,489 121 B5-U0-G4
RFL-350W112LED3K-G2 112 950 3000 340 36,379 107 B3-U0-G5 37,818 111 B5-U0-G4
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout
- contact Applications at outdoorlighting.applications@philips.com.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar. But not identical luminaries.
Predicted Lumen Depreciation Data

(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFL-145W64LED4K-G2 64 700 4000 137 17,820 130 B3-U0-G2 17,444 127 B3-U0-G3 17,150 125 B2-U0-G3 17,093 125 B3-U0-G3
RFL-90W80LED4K-G2 80 350 4000 93 12,232 132 B3-U0-G2 11,974 129 B2-U0-G2 11,772 127 B2-U0-G2 11,733 127 B2-U0-G2
RFL-135W80LED4K-G2 80 530 4000 136 17,596 129 B3-U0-G2 17,224 126 B3-U0-G3 16,934 124 B2-U0-G3 16,878 124 B3-U0-G3
RFL-180W80LED4K-G2 80 700 4000 174 22,275 128 B3-U0-G3 21,805 125 B3-U0-G3 21,438 123 B3-U0-G4 21,367 123 B3-U0-G3
RFL-160W96LED4K-G2 96 530 4000 161 21,115 131 B3-U0-G2 20,669 129 B3-U0-G3 20,321 126 B2-U0-G3 20,254 126 B3-U0-G3
RFL-215W96LED4K-G2 96 700 4000 207 26,730 129 B3-U0-G3 26,166 126 B3-U0-G3 25,725 124 B3-U0-G4 25,640 124 B3-U0-G3
RFL-335W96LED4K-G2 96 1050 4000 323 37,197 115 B4-U0-G4 36,412 113 B4-U0-G4 35,799 111 B3-U0-G5 35,680 110 B4-U0-G4
RFL-190W112LED4K-G2 112 530 4000 188 24,634 131 B3-U0-G3 24,114 129 B3-U0-G3 23,708 126 B3-U0-G4 23,629 126 B3-U0-G3
RFL-241W112LED4K-G2 112 700 4000 243 31,185 128 B4-U0-G3 30,527 126 B3-U0-G4 30,013 124 B3-U0-G4 29,913 123 B3-U0-G4
RFL-350W112LED4K-G2 112 950 4000 340 39,992 118 B4-U0-G4 39,148 115 B4-U0-G4 38,489 113 B3-U0-G5 38,361 113 B4-U0-G4
Ordering Code
Total
LEDs
LED
Current
(mA)
Color
Temp.
Average
System
Watts
Type 4 Type 5
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
Lumen
Output
Efficacy
(LPW)
BUG
Rating
RFL-145W64LED4K-G2 64 700 4000 137 17,181 125 B2-U0-G3 17,861 130 B4-U0-G2
RFL-90W80LED4K-G2 80 350 4000 93 11,794 127 B2-U0-G2 12,260 132 B4-U0-G2
RFL-135W80LED4K-G2 80 530 4000 136 16,965 124 B2-U0-G3 17,636 129 B4-U0-G2
RFL-180W80LED4K-G2 80 700 4000 174 21,477 123 B3-U0-G4 22,326 128 B5-U0-G3
RFL-160W96LED4K-G2 96 530 4000 161 20,358 127 B3-U0-G4 21,163 132 B5-U0-G3
RFL-215W96LED4K-G2 96 700 4000 207 25,772 125 B3-U0-G4 26,791 129 B5-U0-G3
RFL-335W96LED4K-G2 96 1050 4000 323 35,864 111 B3-U0-G5 37,282 115 B5-U0-G4
RFL-190W112LED4K-G2 112 530 4000 188 23,751 127 B3-U0-G4 24,690 132 B5-U0-G3
RFL-241W112LED4K-G2 112 700 4000 243 30,067 124 B3-U0-G5 31,256 129 B5-U0-G4
RFL-350W112LED4K-G2 112 950 4000 340 38,559 114 B3-U0-G5 40,084 118 B5-U0-G4
Actual performance may vary due to installation variables including optics, mounting/ceiling height, dirt depreciation, light loss factor, etc.; highly recommended to confirm performance with a layout
- contact Applications at outdoorlighting.applications@philips.com.
Note: Some data may be scaled based on tests of similar. But not identical luminaries.
Field Adjustable Wattage (FAWS) Multiplier Chart